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Exhaust valve seat set3

7
6
5
4

9

12

15
14
13

11
10

8

Hose
Air tank

Running capacitor

Front cover
Front cover gasket

Hexagon bolt
Air filter

Hose elbow
Grip

Cylinder

Motor set
Rod set

2
1

NO.
REF.

Allen bolt set
Cylinder head

DESCRIPTION
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Check valve13B11-DC02S 18
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12T03-W02*0160
3401450 1

2140026

2N16-F01TM06

2E27-004F4525

3B8-MB0107B
2G07-012

2B00-FM04*010A

3B34-DC02S

3432011

3201068

3309028
4

1
1

1
1

1
1
1

1
1

Power cable

Hexagon bolt set
Hose nipple

Ball valve

Pressure relief valve

Pressure gauge

Brass 4-way 
Pressure switch

Nipple
Regulator

Gasket

REF.
NO.

SPARE PARTS LIST

17
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3B01-M05*060V

PART NO.

3101063
4
1

QTY.

15
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DESCRIPTION

Drain valve
Rubber pad set
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21

17
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8

7

MODEL：MB0104
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2

1

12

12414033

2E01-043ST 1

3B00-FM06*015VW
2N15-F02TM06

2413010

2408010R

2G11-007

2406021T

2D12-15D07KS

2N01-02T02T030C

2N04-C1222
2E21-090

1

1
2

1
1

4
1
1

4
1

PART NO.

2405011
3433005-A

NO：EF-2111

1
4

QTY.

22


